
Employee ID Employee Name Rajani Bhosale 
Designation Bank Name
Department Bank Account 0
Location PAN
UAN PF No
ESI No. Monthly Days 30
Leave LWP 0
EARNINGS Actual DEDUCTIONS Actual
Basic 18500 PF 0
H.R.A. 9250 ESIC 0
LTA 1850 P Tax 0
Conveyance All. 1850 TDS
Medical All. 1850 Medi-claim 0
Education All. MLWF
Personal All. 1700 Advance
Productivity All
Arrears 0
Total Earnings 35000 Total Deduction 0
Net Pay
Telephone
Conveyance
Arrear / Incentive

1002
Billing Engineer 
Engineering
Kurduwadi.

Sharadchandra H. Bhosale & Asso.

Master
18500
9250
1850
1850
1850
1700
0

This payslip is computer generated, hence no signature is required.

35000
35000

: 0
:
:

    ARCHITECT, ENGINEERS & INTERIOR 
 Head Office : Balaji Niwas, Near Anatarbharti Highschool, Kurduwadi, 

Pay Slip for month of February 25 


