



Sharadchandra H. Bhosale & Asso.

ARCHITECT, ENGINEERS & INTERIOR

Head Office : Balaji Niwas, Near Anatarbharti Highschool, Kurduwadi,

Pay Slip for month of February 25

Employee ID	1002	Employee Name Rajani Bhosale		
Designation	Billing Engineer	Bank Name		
Department	Engineering	Bank Account	0	
Location	Kurduwadi.	PAN		
UAN		PF No		
ESI No.		Monthly Days	30	
Leave		LWP	0	
EARNINGS	Master	Actual	DEDUCTIONS	Actual
Basic	18500	18500	PF	0
H.R.A.	9250	9250	ESIC	0
LTA	1850	1850	P Tax	0
Conveyance All.	1850	1850	TDS	
Medical All.	1850	1850	Medi-claim	0
Education All.			MLWF	
Personal All.	1700	1700	Advance	
Productivity All				
Arrears	0	0		
Total Earnings	35000	35000	Total Deduction	0
Net Pay	35000			
Telephone	: 0			
Conveyance	:			
Arrear / Incentive	:			
This payslip is computer generated, hence no signature is required.				